
                                                                                       FORMAL BID OPENING REPORT 

Project:  45,000 Gallon Water Tank, Swift Trail                                                      Courier Publish:   September 30th  2015 & October 7th, 2015 
             
Bid Opening Date:        Wednesday, October 28, 2015 @ 3:00 p.m. 
Pre-Bid Conference:     Wednesday, October 14, 2015 @ 9:00 a.m.  – Mesa Yard Conference Room 
Hilary Cuenin, Project Management Assistant; 928-432-4082; hcuenin@saffordaz.gov 
 

 

 

NAME OF BIDDER  DATE/TIME BID RECEIVED BID AMOUNT COMMENTS 

    

 
1.  PVB Fabrications, Inc. 

 
Wed., Oct. 28, 2015 @ 7:32 a.m. 

 
$127,224.67 

 

 
2.  Southwest Tank & Steel, Inc. 

 
Mon., Oct. 26, 2015 @ 2:23 p.m. 

 
$162,000.00 

 

 
3. Riley Industrial Services, Inc. 

 
Oct. 27, 2015 @ 1:18 p.m. 

 
$135,150.00 

 
Not Bound 

 
4. Cashion Tank & Steel Co 

 
Oct. 28, 2015 @ 2:13 p.m. 

 
$75,900.00 

 

 
5. Smyth Industries Inc. 

 
Oct. 28, 2015 @ 2:13 p.m. 

 
$131,919.00 

 

 
6. 

   

 
7. 

   

 

Signed:        Date:      

 

Signature of those present: 

 

                     

 

                     


